Field Adjustable Flush Mount Luminaire
©2025 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com  Page 01 of 03
Data subject to change. Last Edited:  Aug.12, 2025 10:00 PM

Field Adjustable Flush Mount Luminaire
Part Number Description QUICK SHIPPING
QUICK ORDERING GUIDE
FLT5-8W-T2
FLT7-12W-T2
FLT7-12W-T2-SE
FLT12-24W-T2
FLT12-24W-T2-SE
FLT9-18W-T2
FLT9-18W-T2-SE
EM-FLT7-12W120
EM-FLT9-12W120
FLINT Ceiling Flush Mount, 5'',8W,120VAC,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K SELECT,Triac-dimming
FLINT Ceiling Flush Mount, 7'',12W,120VAC,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K SELECT,Triac-dimming
FLINT Ceiling Flush Mount, 7'',12W,120VAC,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K SELECT,Non-dimmable, with Integrated Sensor
FLINT Ceiling Flush Mount, 12'',24W,120VAC,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K SELECT,Triac-dimming
FLINT Ceiling Flush Mount, 12'',24W,120VAC,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K SELECT,Non-dimmable, with Integrated Sensor
FLINT Ceiling Flush Mount, 9'',18W,120VAC,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K SELECT,Triac-dimming
FLINT Ceiling Flush Mount, 7'',12W,120VAC,
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K SELECT,Non-dimmable, with Integrated Sensor
Emergency Driver Set for 7" Flint,  Input: 120VAC,
Emergency Output: 12W, Emergency Time: 90 mins
Emergency Driver Set for 9"" Flint,  Input: 120VAC,
Emergency Output: 12W, Emergency Time: 90 mins
charging indicator button
7"/9" Emergency Kit
EMERGENCY BACKUP KIT
ATG CODE
EM7
EM9
MODEL NUMBER
EM-FLT7-12W120
EM-FLT9-12W120